
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-11-2024
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
Robots, asistentes virtuales y visión por computadora, las tecnologías que están transformando el retail

32
563,7

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-11-2024
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
Robots, asistentes virtuales y visión por computadora, las tecnologías que están transformando el retail

33
607,3

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


